Bus

Bus 69 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Blacksmiths Arms — Antelope Blacksmiths Arms — Antelope
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Blacksmiths Arms

Wednesday 09:42
Bus Shelter

Thursday -
Bus Shelter

Friday 09:42
Broadway
Stirling Avenue Saturday B
Sandy Lane Roundabout Sunday -
Borrowdale Drive

Route info
Upper Parade Direction: Blacksmiths Arms

Stops: 12

Parish Church
Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

Flavel Crescent

Leamington Shopping Park

#

Antelope

Kenilworth

B ROyl S

Warwick Ad26

Southam

.'\l

.Y

© OpenStreetMap contributors

Wiallmrbmiirme

[ | 69 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239

Direction
Antelope — Upper Parade

7 stops

Open route schedule

Antelope

Oaktree Close

Main Road

Leamington Shopping Park

Flavel Crescent

Parish Church Stand A

Upper Parade

Route schedule
Antelope — Upper Parade

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Antelope
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

10:50

10:50

10:50

10:50

10:50

10:50


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239

Direction Route schedule

Leamington Shopping Park — Birmingham Road Leamington Shopping Park — Birmingham Road
12 StOpS Monday 12:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Leamington Shopping Park

Wednesday -
Flavel Crescent

Thursday 12:20
Parish Church Stand A

Friday -
Upper Parade
Borrowdale Drive Saturday B
Montrose Avenue Sunday -
Stirling Avenue

Route info
Coventry Road Direction: Leamington Shopping Park

Stops: 12

St. Michaels Close
Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
Three Horseshoes

Church Road

Birmingham Road


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239

Direction Route schedule

Leamington Shopping Park — Co-op Leamington Shopping Park — Co-op
11 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Leamington Shopping Park

Wednesday 12:20
Flavel Crescent

Thursday -
Parish Church Stand A

Friday 12:20
Upper Parade
Borrowdale Drive Saturday B
Montrose Avenue Sunday -
Stirling Avenue

Route info
Coventry Road Direction: Leamington Shopping Park

Stops: 11

St. Michaels Close
Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

Three Horseshoes

Co-op


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239

Direction
Oak & Black Dog — Antelope

13 stops

Open route schedule

Oak & Black Dog

Hilltop Park

Three Horseshoes

Bus Shelter

Broadway

Stirling Avenue

Sandy Lane Roundabout

Borrowdale Drive

Upper Parade

Parish Church

Flavel Crescent

Leamington Shopping Park

Antelope

Route schedule
Oak & Black Dog — Antelope

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Oak & Black Dog
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

09:39

09:39


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239

Direction
Antelope — Borrowdale Drive

6 stops

Open route schedule

Antelope

Leamington Shopping Park

Flavel Crescent

Parish Church Stand A

Upper Parade

Borrowdale Drive

Route schedule
Antelope — Borrowdale Drive

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Antelope
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

14:28

14:28

14:28

14:28

14:28

14:28


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239

Direction

Stoneleigh Close — Antelope

13 stops

Open route schedule

Stoneleigh Close

Oak Close

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Broadway

Stirling Avenue

Sandy Lane Roundabout

Borrowdale Drive

Upper Parade

Parish Church

Flavel Crescent

Leamington Shopping Park

Antelope

Route schedule
Stoneleigh Close — Antelope

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stoneleigh Close
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

09:30

09:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239

Direction Route schedule

Leamington Shopping Park — Oak & Black Dog Leamington Shopping Park — Oak & Black Dog
13 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:20
Leamington Shopping Park

Wednesday -
Flavel Crescent

Thursday -
Parish Church Stand A

Friday -
Upper Parade
Borrowdale Drive Saturday 12:20
Montrose Avenue Sunday -
Stirling Avenue

Route info
Coventry Road Direction: Leamington Shopping Park

Stops: 13

St. Michaels Close

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min
Three Horseshoes
Hilltop Park

Post Office

Oak & Black Dog


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239

Direction Route schedule

Upper Parade — Antelope Upper Parade — Antelope
7 stops Monday 13:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:45
Upper Parade

Wednesday 13:45
Parish Church

Thursday 13:45
Flavel Crescent

Friday 13:45
Leamington Shopping Park
Main Road Saturday 13:45
Oaktree Close Sunday -
Antelope

Route info

Direction: Upper Parade
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

69 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Warwick

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-69-2302031178-3736475239

